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At Greenray, we understand the rich diversity of India, encompassing a myriad of choices, 
experiences, and lifestyles. Our innova�ve ligh�ng solu�ons are cra�ed to meet the unique 
needs of each individual. By placing the consumer's interests at the forefront, we ensure that 
our products offer excep�onal value and quality.

Greenray’s ligh�ng solu�ons are designed specifically for India's varied requirements, aiming to 
enhance the aesthe�c appeal of any space while boos�ng the overall well-being and 
produc�vity of individuals. Whether it's a cozy home, a bustling office, or a vibrant public space, 
our lights are tailored to illuminate and transform environments, reflec�ng the essence of 
Indian living.

We offer an affordable range of energy-efficient and reliable LED luminaires that are popular 
among customers by focussing on the most in-demand runner types and keeping the packing 
and service straigh�orward. Greenray maintains a compe��ve price without compromising on 
quality. Our high-quality standards ensure product reliability, providing ligh�ng solu�ons for 
life's important moments. All Greenray ligh�ng products are BIS-marked, ensuring compliance 
with na�onal standards.

Choose Greenray for ligh�ng that is not just func�onal but also elevates your surroundings, 
making every moment brighter and more beau�ful.

ABOUT US:



INDOOR LIGHTS

All photos used in this brochure are for illustrative purposes only. Actual product appearance may vary.

1.



LUES 
COB LIGHT

MODEL NO: AGD-07W | 12W | 18W
POWER: 7W | 12W | 18W       
LUMENS: 770LM | 1320LM | 1980LM
CUT-OUT: 60MM | 75MM | 85MM
DIMENSION : 70*55 MM | 88*60 MM | 98*65 MM

MODEL NO: SGR-03W | 07W | 12W | 18W |30W | 50W
POWER: 3W | 7W | 12W | 18W | 30W | 50W
LUMENS: 330LM | 770LM | 1320LM | 1980LM | 3300LM | 5500LM
CUT-OUT: 30MM | 60MM | 75MM | 85MM | 130MM | 130MM
DIMENSION :38*33MM | 70*65MM | 85*75MM | 95*100MM |
                        140*100MM | 140*115MM

TRIO 
COB LIGHT

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C.        LED MAKE: EVERBRIGHT

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK    BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

REFLECTOR: GLOSSY BLACK | ROSE GOLD | MATT BLACK | WHITE 
CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C.        LED MAKE: EVERBRIGHT

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK    BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

IP20

80
CRI

PF

>0.9

IP20

80
CRI

PF

>0.9

45
BEAM

45
BEAM

2.



LINEAR 

MODEL NO: STK-06W | 12W | 18W
POWER: 6W | 12W | 18W       
LUMENS: 660LM | 1320LM | 1980LM
CUT-OUT: 66*25MM | 125*25MM | 65*65MM
DIMENSION : 73*33*40MM | 134*33*40MM | 73*73*40MM

MODEL NO: MDV-12W | MDVT-12W
POWER: 12W
LUMENS: 1320LM
CUT-OUT: 137*35MM
DIMENSION :146*45*42MM

DIFFUSER 
& TILTABLE 

LINEAR

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C.        LED MAKE: EVERBRIGHT

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK    BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C.        LED MAKE: EVERBRIGHT

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK    BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

IP20

45
BEAM

IP20

90
BEAM

PF

>0.9

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

80
CRI

CCT: NW/WW
REFLECTOR: GLOSSY BLACK | ROSE GOLD

CCT: NW/WW

3.



HEAVY 
LINEAR  

MODEL NO: UML-04W | 12W | 16W | 20W
POWER: 4W | 12W | 16W | 20W      
LUMENS: 440LM | 1320LM | 1760LM | 2200LM
CUT-OUT: 42*42MM | 118*42MM | 80*80MM | 195*42MM
DIMENSION : 51-50*55MM | 128*50*55MM | 90*90*55MM
                          205*50*55MM

MODEL NO: ST-06W | 12W | 18W | 24W
POWER: 6W | 12W | 18W | 24W
LUMENS: 660LM | 1320LM | 1980LM | 2640LM
CUT-OUT: 55*55MM | 55*155MM | 55*175MM | 115*155MM
DIMENSION :65*65*52MM | 65*126*52MM | 65*187*52MM |            
                        126*126*52MM

HONNEY 
COMB 

SQUARE COB

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C.        LED MAKE: EVERBRIGHT

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK    BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C.        LED MAKE: EVERBRIGHT

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK    BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

IP20

36
BEAM

IP20

36
BEAM

PF

>0.9

PF

>0.9

CCT: NW/WW

CCT: NW/WW

80
CRI

80
CRI

4.



COB 
DEEP DOWN   

MODEL NO: STG - 07W | 12W | 18W
POWER: 07W | 12W | 18W      
LUMENS: 770LM | 1320LM | 1980LM
CUT-OUT: 60MM | 75MM | 88MM
DIMENSION : 70*55MM | 88*60MM | 98*65MM

MODEL NO: LV-12W | 18W | 24W
POWER: 12W | 18W | 24W
LUMENS: 1320LM | 1980LM | 2640LM
CUT-OUT: 115MM | 145MM | 165MM
DIMENSION :125*45MM | 155*45MM | 175*50MM

DEEP 
DOWN 

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C.        LED MAKE: EVERBRIGHT

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK    BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C.        LED MAKE: EVERBRIGHT

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK    BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

IP20

IP20

CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

PF

>0.9

PF

>0.9

REFLECTOR: GLOSSY BLACK | ROSE GOLD
CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

80
CRI

80
CRI

5.



PC DEEP 
DOWN    

MODEL NO: KS-08W | 15W | 22W
POWER: 08W | 15W | 22W     
LUMENS: 880LM | 1650LM | 2420LM
CUT-OUT: 108MM | 135MM | 155MM
DIMENSION : 120MM | 150MM | 173MM

MODEL NO: KVT-03W | 06W | 09W | 16W | 24W | 30W |50W
POWER: 3W | 6W | 9W | 16W | 24W | 30W | 50W
LUMENS: 300LM | 600LM | 900LM | 1600LM | 2400LM | 3000LM |
                  5000LM
CUT-OUT: 50MM | 75MM | 75MM | 95MM | 120MM | 140MM | 140MM
DIMENSION :65MM | 90MM | 90MM | 115MM | 135MM | 160MM | 160MM

SPOT & 
MOVABLE 

COB  

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C.        LED MAKE: EVERBRIGHT

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK    BODY MATERIAL: P.C.

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C.        LED MAKE :EVERBRIGHT 

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK    BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

IP20

IP20

CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

45
BEAM

6.



DOWN
LIGHT  

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. 

BODY COLOUR: WHITE           BODY MATERIAL: P.C.

CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

MODEL NO.

LKM-R-08W

LKM-S-08W

LKM-R-15W

LKM-S-15W

LKM-6R-15W

LKM-6S-15W

LKM-R-22W

LKM-S-22W

POWER

8W

8W

15W

15W

15W

15W

22W

22W

LUMENS

880LM

880LM

1650LM

1650LM

1650LM

1650LM

2420LM

2420LM

SHAPE

ROUND

SQUARE

ROUND

SQUARE

ROUND

SQUARE

ROUND

SQUARE

CUT-OUT

95MM

95MM

125MM

125MM

150MM

150MM

150MM

150MM

DIMENSION

115MM

115MM

145MM

145MM

165MM

165MM

165MM

165 MM

DOWN LIGHT  
IP20

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

7.

LED MAKE : BMTC / EVERBRIGHT



PANEL LIGHT  

CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

MODEL NO.

JTU-R-08W

JTU-S-08W

JTU-R-15W

JTU-S-15W

JTU-R-18W

JTU-S-18W

JTU-R-22W

JTU-S-22W

JTU-S-30W

POWER

8W

8W

15W

15W

18W

18W

22W

22W

30W

LUMENS

640LM

640LM

1200LM

1200LM

1440LM

1440LM

1760LM

1760LM

2400LM

SHAPE

ROUND

SQUARE

ROUND

SQUARE

ROUND

SQUARE

ROUND

SQUARE

SQUARE

CUT-OUT

100MM

100MM

150MM

150MM

175MM

175MM

200MM

200MM

275MM

DIMENSION

120MM

120MM

175MM

175MM

195MM

195MM

225MM

225MM

296MM

IP20

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

8.

BODY COLOUR: WHITE      BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. LED MAKE : BMTC / EVERBRIGHT



PROFILE LIGHT  

MODEL NO.

ANJ-CN-0809

ANJ-SF-0809

ANJ-CN-1707

ANJ-SF-1707

ANJ-CO-1818

ANJ-CN-2309

ANJ-SF-2309

ANJ-CN-3512

ANJ-SF-3512

ANJ-SF-3570

ANJ-SF-5050

ANJ-SF-5070

WIDTH

13MM

8MM

24MM

17MM

18MM

29MM

23MM

45MM

35MM

35MM

53MM

53MM

IP20

HEIGHT

9MM

9MM

7MM

7MM

18MM

9MM

9MM

12MM

12MM

70MM

53MM

70MM

LENGTH

2M

2M

2M

2M

2M

2M ,3.6M

2M,3.6M

2M,3.6M

2M,3.6M

2M,3.6M

2M,3.6M

2M,3.6M

BODY COLOUR:FINISH DETAIL LIKE ANODISED-SILVER/BLACK           

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. BODY MATERIAL: EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM 6063

80
CRI

9.



CYLINDER 
LIGHT   

MODEL NO: SBR-07W | 12W | 18W
POWER: 07W | 12W | 18W     
LUMENS: 770LM | 1320LM | 1980LM
OUTER: 55MM | 70MM | 85MM
HEIGHT: 70MM | 90MM | 100MM

MODEL NO: VSM- 12W | 18W | 30W | 50W
POWER: 12W | 18W | 30W | 50W
LUMENS: 1320LM | 1980LM | 3300LM | 5500LM
CUT-OUT: 75MM | 95MM | 115MM | 140MM
HEIGHT: 100MM | 100MM | 152MM | 162MM

 
RAINPROOF 

CYLINDER
LIGHT  

IP20

REFLECTOR : GLOSSY BLACK , ROSE GOLD 
CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

40
BEAM

45
BEAM

36
BEAM

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK   BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

IP54

REFLECTOR : GLOSSY BLACK , ROSE GOLD 
CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK   BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

10.

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. LED MAKE : EVERBRIGHT

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. LED MAKE : EVERBRIGHT



MOVABLE 
SURFACE 

CYLINDER    

MODEL NO: PRM-07W | 12W
POWER: 07W | 12W    
LUMENS: 770LM | 1320LM
OUTER: 60MM | 75MM
HEIGHT: 75MM | 95MM

MODEL NO: VBN- 07W | 12W | 18W
POWER: 07W | 12W | 18W
LUMENS: 770LM | 1320LM | 1980LM
OUTER: 62MM | 62MM | 85MM
HEIGHT: 75MM | 75MM | 95MM  MOVABLE 

CONSILDE 
CYLINDER  

IP20

IP20

40
BEAM

45
BEAM

36
BEAM

REFLECTOR : GLOSSY BLACK , ROSE GOLD 
CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK   BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

REFLECTOR : GLOSSY BLACK , ROSE GOLD 
CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK   BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

11.

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. LED MAKE : EVERBRIGHT

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. LED MAKE : EVERBRIGHT



COMMERCIAL 
LIGHT   

MODEL NO: JBT- 48W | 72W
POWER: 48W | 72W      
LUMENS: 4320LM | 6480LM
CUT-OUT: SQUARE
DIMENSION : 600*600MM

MODEL NO: VST-40W | 60W | 80W | 120W
POWER: 40W | 60W | 80W | 120W
LUMENS: 4000LM | 6000LM | 8000LM | 12000LM
SHAPE: RECTANGLE
DIMENSION :50*70*1150MM | 50*70*1150MM | 50*70*2300MM | 
                        50*70*2300MM

HANGING 
PROFILE  

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C.        

BODY COLOUR: WHITE    BODY MATERIAL: METAL SHEET

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C.

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK    BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

IP20

IP20

CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

12.



WALL LIGHT   

MODEL NO: HNMW- 10W | 20W | 30W | 50W
POWER: 10W | 20W | 30W | 50W      
LUMENS: 1100LM | 2200LM | 3300LM | 5500LM
DIMENSION : 110*63*140MM | 130*90*150MM | 
                         145*90*160MM | 160*100*170MM

MODEL NO: HNMT- 10W | 20W | 30W | 50W
POWER: 10W | 20W | 30W | 50W
LUMENS: 1100LM | 2200LM | 3300LM | 5500LM
DIMENSION: 110*63*140MM | 130*90*150MM | 145*90*160MM | 
                        160*100*170MM

TRACK LIGHT  

IP20

36
BEAM

IP20

36
BEAM

CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK   BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK   BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

13.

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. LED MAKE : EVERBRIGHT

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. LED MAKE : EVERBRIGHT



SURFACE LIGHT  
IP20

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. 

BODY COLOUR: WHITE      BODY MATERIAL: P.C.

CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

MODEL NO.

KSL-R-08W

KSL-S-08W

KSL-R-15W

KSL-S-15W

KSL-6R-15W

KSL-6S-15W

KSL-R-22W

KSL-S-22W

POWER

8W

8W

15W

15W

15W

15W

22W

22W

LUMENS

880LM

880LM

1650LM

1650LM

1650LM

1650LM

2420LM

2420LM

SHAPE

ROUND

SQUARE

ROUND

SQUARE

ROUND

SQUARE

ROUND

SQUARE

DIMENSION

115MM-35MM

115MM-35MM

145MM-35MM

145MM-35MM

165MM-35MM

165MM-35MM

165MM-35MM

165MM-35MM

LED MAKE: BMTC/EVERBRIGHT 

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

14.



IP20

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. 

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK   BODY MATERIAL: P.C.

CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

MODEL NO.

KKY-R-08W

KKY-S-08W

KKY-R-15W

KKY-S-15W

KKY-R-22W

KKY-S-22W

POWER

8W

8W

15W

15W

22W

22W

LUMENS

880LM

880LM

1650LM

1650LM

2420LM

2420LM

SHAPE

ROUND

SQUARE

ROUND

SQUARE

ROUND

SQUARE

DIMENSION

95MM-30MM

95MM-30MM

120MM-30MM

120MM-30MM

145MM-30MM

145MM-30MM

LED MAKE: BMTC/EVERBRIGHT 

MODEL NO: SMT-12W | 18W | 24W
POWER: 12W | 18W | 24W
LUMENS: 1320LM | 1980LM | 2640LM
SHAPE: ROUND
DIMENSION: 80*46MM | 90*48MM | 128*50MM

DRUM 
SUREFACE 

LIGHT  

RIMLESS 
SURFACE 

LIGHT  

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. 

BODY COLOUR: WHITE/BLACK  BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

CCT: WH/NW/WW/3IN1

LED MAKE: BMTC/EVERBRIGHT 

IP20

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

15.



OUTDOOR LIGHTS

All photos used in this brochure are for illustrative purposes only. Actual product appearance may vary.

16.



STREET LIGHT   

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. 

   BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

CCT: WH/NW/WW

MODEL NO.

JNK-20W

JNK-24W

JNK-30W

JNK-36W

JNK-50W

JNK-60W

JNK-100W

JNK-150WE

JNK-150W 

JNK-200W

POWER

20W

24W

30W

36W

50W

60W

100W

150W

150W

200W

LUMENS

2400LM

2880LM

3600LM

4320LM

6000LM

7200LM

12000LM

18000LM

18000LM

24000LM

DIMENSION

75*60*30MM

343*135*60MM

343*135*60MM

343*135*60MM

370*140*60MM

382*155*65MM

435*200*95MM

435*200*95MM

535*263*100MM

535*263*100MM

LED MAKE: OSRAM/EVERBRIGHT 

PIPE DIA

37MM

45MM

45MM

45MM

45MM

45MM

60MM

60MM

64MM

64MM

IP65

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

  SURGE PROTECTION : 4KV/6KV

17.



SLIM 
FLOOD 

LIGHT   

MODEL NO: RMS-30W | 60W | 100W | 150W | 200W
POWER: 30W | 60W | 100W | 150W | 200W      
LUMENS: 3600LM | 7200LM | 12000LM | 18000LM |
                  24000LM
DIMENSION : 175*185*55MM | 230*200*55MM |285*245*60MM | 
                         360*290*60MM |370*425*60MM

BACKSIDE 
FLOOD 

LIGHT   

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. 

   BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

LED MAKE: OSRAM/EVERBRIGHT 

MODEL NO: RMB-50W | 100W | 150W | 200W | 200WL | 
                       300W | 400W | 600W
POWER: 50W | 100W | 150W | 200W | 200WL | 300W | 400W |
                600W      
LUMENS: 6000LM | 12000LM | 18000LM | 24000LM | 24000LM | 36000LM
                  48000LM | 72000LM
DIMENSION : 245*180*65MM | 295*240*70MM |345*250*75MM | 
                         390*300*80MM | 390*300*80MM | 500*340*80MM |
                         500*340*80MM | 600*400*170MM

IP65

IP65

CCT: WH/NW/WW

CCT: WH/NW/WW

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

   SURGE PROTECTION : 6KV

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. 

   BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

LED MAKE: OSRAM/EVERBRIGHT 

   SURGE PROTECTION : 6KV

18.



HIGH BAY 
LIGHT   

MODEL NO: BRT-100W | 150W | 200W | 300W
POWER: 100W | 150W | 200W | 300W      
LUMENS: 12000LM | 18000LM | 24000LM | 36000LM
DIMENSION : 245*60MM | 340*70MM | 340*70MM | 370*85MM

INPUT SUPPLY: 90-230V A.C. LED MAKE: OSRAM/EVERBRIGHT 

IP65

CCT: WH/NW/WW

PF

>0.9

80
CRI

19.

   BODY MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM   SURGE PROTECTION : 6KV



www.greenrayledlights.com

greenraysales@gmail.com
greenraysales15@gmail.com

81558 12294 
99240 26931

10/30 Brij Industries, 
Near Jupiter Char Rasta, 

Makarpura , G.I.D.C., 
Vadodara-390 010. 
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